
LOT 48
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

COULTER BRITT/HEITZER JAMES L
95075 PALMETTO TRL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0048-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

04/24/2025 MLU

07/02/2020 KWA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

236,527
6,012
85,000

327,539
12,348

315,191
HX HB 50,722

264,469
327,539

0

306,308

2655/1821 7/24/2023 WD U I 30 367,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEITZER JAMES S & ANG

COULTER BRITT

2614/0846 1/20/2023 PR U I 19 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOLAN PHILIP P & TIMO

HEITZER JAMES S & A

2025
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M1703775 H/AC 0 06/01/2017

P0363630 NEW CONSTR 118,506 06/02/2003

2024HX Base Yr

95075 PALMETTO TRL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,852 107.8000 142.30 263,540 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.25 89.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1550

BAS 1,550 100 2003 1,550 197,957

FGR 459 55 2003 252 32,184

FOP 129 30 2003 39 4,981

PTO 216 5 2003 11 1,405

2,354 1,852 236,527

BAS=[YR=2003] W13 PTO=[YR=2003] N12 W18 S12 E18$ W39 S33 E11
FOP=[YR=2003]  S2 E21 FGR=[YR=2003] S17 E20 N24 W13 S3 W7 S4$
N4 W2  U3 L3 N3 W6 S3  L3 D3  W7 S2$ N2 E7  U3 R3  N3 E6 S3
R3 D3  E9 N3 E13 N28$ .

BAS
2003

13
39

33

11
2

7
4.2

3
6

3

4.2 9 3
13

28

PTO
2003

12

18

12

18

FOP
2003

2
21

42

4.2

3
6

3

4.2
7

2

FGR
200317

20

24

13
3

74

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 704.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 82 3,002

6,012

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


